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MATERIAL.:
ALUMINUM BRONZE ASTM B30

CLEVIS PIN-GALVANIZED STEEL
COTTER KEY-STAINLESS STEEL

ITEM NO

DWG NO

D-7343

/
-/

15/16

~—17/8—

@7/8
7/8

6.50 LBS
LOCATION CONTRACT NO CUST /CONTR
REVISIONS DRN BY: ®
REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |APR BB r’AFL DOS SERT
DRN DATE:
4 | RE-DRAWN IN INVENTOR 12810 | LK [ EP | 3-31-08

CHKBY: LINK, DOUBLE CLEVIS

CHK DATE: |
3-31-08 DCL88-125 10F 1




